
TOPIC DATE TIME 
Community pharmacy & Pharmacy Practice Thursday, August 14, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Community pharmacy & Pharmacy Practice Friday, August 15, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmacology Saturday, August 16, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmacology Sunday, August 17, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmacology Monday, August 18, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Experimental Pharmacology, Biopharmaceutics and 
Pharmacokinetics

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics, Pharmacovigilance Wednesday, August 20, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics, Pharmacovigilance Thursday, August 21, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology Friday, August 22, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology Saturday, August 23, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Instrumental Methods of Analysis Sunday, August 24, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Quality Assurance Monday, August 25, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science Tuesday, August 26, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Advanced Instrumentation Techniques Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmaceutical Microbiology Thursday, August 28, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmaceutical Microbiology Friday, August 29, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals Saturday, August 30, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals Sunday, August 31, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharma Marketing Management & DSBM Monday, September 1, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharma Marketing Management & DSBM Tuesday, September 2, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Environmental sciences Wednesday, September 3, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Environmental sciences Thursday, September 4, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence or Pharmacy Law and Ethics Friday, September 5, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence or Pharmacy Law and Ethics Saturday, September 6, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence or Pharmacy Law and Ethics Sunday, September 7, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmaceutics Monday, September 8, 2025 6PM-9:00PM
Novel Drug Delivery System/ Physical Pharmaceutics Tuesday, September 9, 2025 6PM-9:00PM

MCQ & Doubt Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6PM-10:00PM
Pharmaceutical Engineering Thursday, September 11, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Industrial Pharmacy Friday, September 12, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Cosmetic Science Saturday, September 13, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Cosmetic Science Sunday, September 14, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Remedial Biology Monday, September 15, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Cell and Molecular Biology Tuesday, September 16, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Cell and Molecular Biology Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Human Anatomy and Physiology Thursday, September 18, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Human Anatomy and Physiology Friday, September 19, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Human Anatomy and Physiology Saturday, September 20, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Human Anatomy and Physiology Sunday, September 21, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Human Anatomy and Physiology Monday, September 22, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Computer Applications in Pharmacy Tuesday, September 23, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Computer Aided Drug Design Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Computer Aided Drug Design Thursday, September 25, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry, Friday, September 26, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry Saturday, September 27, 2025 6PM-7:30PM



Herbal Drug Technology, Quality Control and Standardization of 
Herbals,

Sunday, September 28, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Herbal Drug Technology, Quality Control and Standardization of 
Herbals,

Monday, September 29, 2025 6PM-7:30PM

Social and Preventive Pharmacy, Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Social and Preventive Pharmacy, Wednesday, October 1, 2025 6PM-7:30PM
Social and Preventive Pharmacy, Thursday, October 2, 2025 6PM-7:30PM


